
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Zone 6a Level 3 West (South Side) 0 days Mon 18-04-23 Mon 18-04-23
2 Taping 3A 10 days Mon 18-04-23 Fri 18-05-04
3 Paint - First Coat 5 days Mon 18-05-07 Fri 18-05-11
4 T-Bar Grid 2 days Mon 18-05-14 Tue 18-05-15
5 Millwork Cabinets 5 days Mon 18-05-14 Fri 18-05-18
6 Millwork Counter Tops & Sinks 7 days Mon 18-05-14 Tue 18-05-22
7 Flooring 10 days Mon 18-05-21 Fri 18-06-01
8 Drywall Check Out 5 days Thu 18-05-24 Wed 18-05-30
9 Final Paint 5 days Mon 18-05-28 Fri 18-06-01

10 CT, Stats, Plumbing, Electrical Trims 5 days Thu 18-05-31 Wed 18-06-06
11 Light Fixtures (Light Fixtures) 4 days Thu 18-06-07 Tue 18-06-12
12 Ceiling Tile Completion 3 days Wed 18-06-13 Fri 18-06-15
13 Final Cleaning and Check Out 2 days Mon 18-06-18 Tue 18-06-19
14 Inspection & Turn Over Zone 6a Level 3 

West (South Side)
2 days Wed 18-06-20 Thu 18-06-21

15 Zone 6b Level 3 West (North Side) 0 days Mon 18-05-07 Mon 18-05-07
16 Taping 3A 10 days Mon 18-05-07 Fri 18-05-18
17 Paint - First Coat 15 days Mon 18-05-14 Fri 18-06-01
18 T-Bar Grid 2 days Mon 18-05-28 Tue 18-05-29
19 Millwork Cabinets 5 days Wed 18-05-23 Tue 18-05-29
20 Millwork Counter Tops & Sinks 7 days Wed 18-05-30 Thu 18-06-07
21 Flooring 5 days Mon 18-05-28 Fri 18-06-01
22 Drywall Check Out 5 days Thu 18-05-31 Wed 18-06-06
23 Dust Free 0 days Wed 18-06-06 Wed 18-06-06
24 Final Paint 5 days Mon 18-06-04 Fri 18-06-08
25 CT, Stats, Plumbing, Electrical Trims 5 days Thu 18-06-07 Wed 18-06-13
26 Light Fixtures (Light Fixtures) 4 days Thu 18-06-14 Tue 18-06-19
27 Ceiling Tile Completion 3 days Wed 18-06-20 Fri 18-06-22
28 Final Cleaning and Check Out 2 days Mon 18-06-25 Tue 18-06-26
29 Inspection & Turn Over Zone 6b Level 3 

West (North Side)
2 days Wed 18-06-27 Thu 18-06-28

30 Zone 6 Suites Complete, Locked 0 days Mon 18-06-04 Mon 18-06-04
31 Zone 6 Appliances in Holding (Batch 4) 0 days Mon 18-06-11 Mon 18-06-11

32 Appliance Installation 3 days Fri 18-06-22 Tue 18-06-26
33 Window Coverings 3 days Wed 18-06-27 Fri 18-06-29
34 Bed Installation 3 days Mon 18-07-02 Wed 18-07-04
35 Furniture Installation 3 days Thu 18-07-05 Mon 18-07-09
36 Repairs and Touch up after Furniture 10 days Tue 18-07-10 Mon 18-07-23
37 Final Public Corridor Paint 10 days Tue 18-07-17 Mon 18-07-30
38 Card Access System Fully Operational 0 days Mon 18-06-11 Mon 18-06-11
39 University Take Over Floors 4, 5 & 6 0 days Mon 18-07-02 Mon 18-07-02
40 First Sleep August 1, 2018 0 days Wed 18-08-01 Wed 18-08-01

6a Level 3 West (South Side) 04-23

05-07 Paint - First Coat
Westcor (T-Bar Grid)

Millwork Cabinets
Millwork Counter Tops & Sinks

Flooring
Drywall Check Out

Final Paint
CT,Stats,Plumbing,Electrical Trims

Light Fixtures (Light Fixtures)
Ceiling Tile Completion

Final Cleaning Final Cleaning
Inspection & Turn Over Zone 6a Level 3 West (South Side)

Zone 6b Level 3 West (North Side) 05-07

05-14 Paint - First Coat
Westcor (T-Bar Grid)
Millwork Cabinets

Millwork Counter Tops & Sinks
Flooring

Drywall Check Out
06-06

Final Paint
CT,Stats,Plumbing,Electrical Trims

Light Fixtures (Light Fixtures)
Ceiling Tile Completion

Final Cleaning Final Cleaning
Inspection & Turn Over Zone 6b Level 3 West (North Side)

Zone 6 Suites Complete,Locked 06-04
Zone 6 Appliances in Holding 06-11

Appliance Installation
Window Coverings

Bed Installation
Furniture Installation

Repairs and Touch up after Furniture
Final Public Corridor Paint

Card Access System Fully Operational 06-11
07-02

First Sleep August 1,2018 08-01

04-01 04-08 04-15 04-22 04-29 05-06 05-13 05-20 05-27 06-03 06-10 06-17 06-24 07-01 07-08 07-15 07-22 07-29 08-05 08-12 08-19
April May June July August

2018 Qtr 2 2018 Qtr 3
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